HDMI™ Switch | 5 port(s) | 5x HDMI™ Input | 1x HDMI™ Qutput | 1080p | 3.4 Gbps | ABS | Black

Product specifications VSWI3455BK:

Aspect ratio
Clock frequency
Colour

Colour formats

Connection input

Connection output

Device type

Input current

Input voltage

Material

Maximum bandwith

Maximum resolution

Number of products in package

Ports

16:9

340 MHz

Black

8 Bit Deep Colour
RGB

5x HDMI™ Input
1x HDMI™ Output
HDMI™ Switch
1.0A

5V DC

ABS

3.4 Gbps

1080p

1 pcs

5 port(s)

Power adapter cable length

Power consumption in operating

mode

Power source type
Remote controlled
Resolution standard

Supported resolutions

Supported technology

0.5m

50 W

Mains Powered
No
Full HD
1080i
1080p
480i
480p
576i
576p
720p
1080p
Full HD

511412810 329496||

Packaging information:

Brand Nedis

Order code VSWI3455BK
EAN single Product 5412810329496
EAN Inner Carton

EAN Outer Carton 5412810356386
Packaging Giftbox

Package contents Switch

Quick start guide

Quantity L x W x H(mm) Weight
1 75mm  35mm 115mm 105¢g
100 335mm 175 mm 580 mm 11300 g
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